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Women / XG / 12+
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Monahan855
Mini-Hops

8.750 9.200 9.4508.400 35.800
2T 1T 8 1 1 

1 

Malia Kabis852
Mini-Hops

8.400 8.900 9.2509.000 35.550
13 5 3T 4T 2 

2 

Abby Kleist984
RGC

8.300 9.100 9.1008.900 35.400
15 4 5T 8 3 

3 

Madison Truhlsen994
Spirit

8.900 7.800 9.3509.200 35.250
1 15 1 2T 4 

4 

Sylvie Chaput991
Spirit

8.700 9.200 9.2508.000 35.150
4 1T 11T 4T 5 

5 

Lily Hallman993
Spirit

8.650 8.400 9.0509.000 35.100
5T 9T 3T 9 6 

6 

Ava Durand982
RGC

8.550 9.150 9.3508.000 35.050
10T 3 11T 2T 7 

7 

Kisha Pelkey985
RGC

8.550 8.800 9.2508.300 34.900
10T 6 9 4T 8 

8 

Lauren Opatz936
Granite City

8.650 8.200 9.1508.750 34.750
5T 12 7 7 9 

9 

Lily Reid858
Mini-Hops

8.600 8.000 8.5009.150 34.250
9 13 2 14 10 

10 

Myiah Hamak932
Granite City

8.750 8.400 8.7508.200 34.100
2T 9T 10 11 11 

11 

Ktyal Price857
Mini-Hops

8.650 7.900 8.4008.900 33.850
5T 14 5T 15 12 

12 

Grace Elness931
Granite City

8.650 8.600 9.0007.550 33.800
5T 7 14 10 13 

13 

Morgan Ness933
Granite City

8.500 8.500 8.7007.350 33.050
12 8 15 12 14T

14T

Ella Stendal861
Mini-Hops

8.350 8.400 8.5507.750 33.050
14 9T 13 13 14T

14T

Kylie Anderson911
Wings

7.800 7.300 7.8006.500 29.400
16 16 16 16 16 

16 
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